
first 
name

last  
name email

Deb  Arrington debarrington17@gmail.com

Bonnie Bishop artbishop@verizon.net

Lenora Boeddiker Lenora.hb@gmail.com

Brenna Bosch brennabosch@gmail.com

Jason Capote jcapotedesign@aol.com

Patsy Cunningham patham@cox.net

Caroline FredeEe arsnewsleEers@gmail.com

Shelley Gaskins shelleygaskins@gmail.com

Jean Giesel beEy.giesel@gmail.com

Gaye Hammond gayeh@LPM-triallaw.com

Erik Heden erikheden1@gmail.com.

Suzanne Horn LadyRedLHW@aol.com

Stephen Hoy hoy127@cox.net

Sonja Lallemand sonjalallemand@hotmail.com

William Reynolds pandbreynolds@aol.com

Beth Smiley beth@rose.org

Susie Smith susiejsmith@msn.com

Carole Smuda cs4roses@comcast.net

Kelly Texada kellytexada@gmail.com

Cindy Worch cindykworch@gmail.com

Sheree Wright dixie3.rose@yahoo.com
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